17™ ANNUAL TREASURE COAST AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
SANDRIDGE GOLF CLUB - DUNES COURSE

EINAL RESULTS

AMATEUR CHAMPION:
Indian River County Champion

Senior Champion
Junior Champion
Ladies Champion

CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION

Casey Steil
Kevin Maingot
Dave Kartner
Chuck Costolo
Lee King

Ron Michals
Jeremy Silber
Frank DelRocco

SENIOR ‘B’ DIVISION

Ron Kutschinski
Ernie White

Bill Paquette
Bee Riley
Stephen Johnson
John Gijanto
Richard Gillmore
Jim Riach

Rick Whitman

Net Winners
Doug Ward
John Marx
Ron Benfield

FIRST DIVISION
Andy Spears

Don Deary

Tracy Frey

Doug Feast
Mason Hogan
Kevin Murphy
Craig Gustavson
Kevin Arendas

Net Winners
George Nagy
Doug Feast
Mike Paolin

SECOND DIVISION

James Tierney
Chris Windlan
Tom Dillon

70 77
7573
7375
7476
7477
7479
7578
7382

7971
7776
78 80
8379
8479
82 83
89 86
90 86
9187

69 66
7170
74 67

76 70
7774
8172
7777
7978
8376
8279
83 82

65 70
7474
7573

84 74
84 84
86 82

MIKE MULLER
Tim Kelly

Ken Couturier
Jack Beindorf
Asane Deyhim

147
148
148
150
151
153
153
155

150
153
158
162
163
165
175
176
178

135
151
151

146
151
153
154
157
159
161
165

135
148
148

158
168
168

69 73
7373
7569
7473
81 87

142
146
144
147
168



Wade Goodman

Net Winner
Jay Bartlett

LADIES DIVISION

Asane Deyhim

Net Winners
Carolyn Amos
Christina Wood
Vicky Tulloch
Deb Fletcher
Carol Scott

JUNIOR DIVISION

Jack Beindorf
Sterling Searcy
Trey Bilardello
Graham Bradshaw
Stephen Burleson

90 79

76 73

8187

7578
7776
7778
8375
7491

7473
7775
7877
78 80
7990

169

149

168

153
153
155
158
165

147
152
155
158
169



